04 Agustos 2007 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
MONJAL(9)

BERAN(2)

DOUBLE BONUS(3)
MUTTALIP(7)
KADER FIRTINASI(5)
ROYAL VICTORY(10)
SELEN SULTAN(8)
IMPETUS(1)

KUCUK KAFKAS(6)

10 HASKOYLU(@)

Yas
3ydd

3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yae
3yae
3yde

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)51.000 &
1.)7.650 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - CBVRE

WEST BY WEST (USA) - BEST OF ALL (IR)
UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - REGATTA (GB)
SEA HERO (USA) - BEDTIVE STORY (USA)
DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - NEVRES

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - VICTORY DEMO (IRE)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - PRINCESS SELEN (IRE)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - GKASKONDKAS
TOYOTA |- MARTA

ALSEM(IRE) - VANAVANA

Kv-8
2.)20.400 v
2.)3.060 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56,5 ASOZEN
58 O.KAYA
58 GMLDIZ
58 S.KAYA
58 H.KARATAS
56,5 N.SEN
58 B.KURDU
60 MKAYA
58 S.BOYRAZ
58 B.GOKCE

58 kg,

3.)10.200 ¢
3)1530¢

Sahip Antrenérii
SEN. GOZEL AEBAS

B. D CEMLOGLU I.KAPUSIZ

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN S.KERESTECI

TUR. UZUN | ESER
YUS. ATLI F.GEZICI
KAM SERT SYILMAZ
AHM CAVCAV TACI
CAN SEMENOGLU D.SEVGILI

B. BAL. BALKAROGLU K TEKDOGAN

HAK EL HAKEL

GANYAN(9) :10,75 +, IKILi(2/9) 48,20 +, SIRALI IKILi(9/2) :190,85 #, UCLU BAHIS(9/2/3) :121,22 b, 3. CIFTE(2/9) :144,95 £

1400 Kum

Derece

1.27.81

1.28.23

1.28.43

1.28.45

1.29.37

1.30.01

1.30.74

1.31.40

1.31.90

1.33.65

istanbul Hipdromu (50. Yans Giinii)

4)5100 &

4)7654

Gy AGF St Fark

10,75
6,75
13,65
1,45
2,30
8,55
8,05
3,90
25,50

29,40

6 2Boy
8 1Boy

4 Bas

GGk HP
97

92
76
102
78
86
106
102
60

73



